
26.10.2025 Inowrocław

LP Nr lic. Nazwisko Imię Klub ur. II

1. 359 Rogulska Julia LUKS Chełmno 2010 70
awans do II 

Grand Prix

2. 6860 Kowalska Julia MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 2009 66

3. 360 Rudolf Natasza LUKS Chełmno 2011 62

4. 2906 Kwaśniewska Zuzanna LUKS Barcin 2010 59

5. 356 Kowalik Greta LUKS Chełmno 2012 57

6. 357 Nowak Wiktoria LUKS Chełmno 2012 55

7. 1256 Skowrońska Izabela KS Nowa Era Toruń 2011 53

8. 4564 Ratajczak Julia ŻTMS Baszta Żnin 2010 51

9-12 355 Jabłońska Anelia LUKS Chełmno 2013 47

2907 Liepelt Agata LUKS Barcin 2013 47

2910 Rydlewska Adrianna LUKS Barcin 2012 47

4565 Ratajczak Zofia ŻTMS Baszta Żnin 2011 47

13-16 363 Szczutkowska Amelia LUKS Chełmno 2012 39

959 Krzysztofiak Michalina Energa KTS Toruń 2010 39

2912 Rydlewska Lilianna ULKS Barcin 2015 39

4317 Woźniak Zuzanna IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2008 39

17-24 975 Dymińska Kinga KTS Maximus Broker Toruń 2012 28

5166 Lewicka Martyna Gotyk Toruń 2010 28

4563 Jaskot Amelia ŻTMS Baszta Żnin 2015 28

6300 Tołysz Wiktoria UKS Top Solec Kujawski 2011 28

4312 Matuszak Blanka IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2012 28

7583 Kołodziejczak Zofia Cis Cekcyn 2010 28

7579 Kwasigroch Maja Cis Cekcyn 2009 28

2909 Nowicka Nina LUKS Barcin 2015 28

25-26 4302 Dąbrzał Anna IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2011 20

4305 Gawęda Lena IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2011 20

II WTK Juniorek 2025/26



Lp. # LO Zawodnik Rok u. Klub KW/1GPP KW/2GPP P-ty

1. 6 358 PRZYBYTKOWSKA Wiktoria 2007 LUKS Chełmno 179 129 308

2. 20 1996 KRAUSE Agata 2009 MKS Emdek Bydgoszcz 120 108 228

3. 22 362 SŁUPSKA Malwina 2008 LUKS Chełmno 120 100 220

4. 23 1998 ŁĘGOWSKA Maja 2008 MKS Emdek Bydgoszcz 108 108 216

5. 29 6861 KOWALSKA Wiktoria 2007 MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 100 100 200

6. 38 359 ROGULSKA Julia 2010 LUKS Chełmno 76 100 176

7. 57 360 RUDOLF Natasza 2011 LUKS Chełmno 62 86 148

8. 94 355 JABŁOŃSKA Anelia 2013 LUKS Chełmno 47 70 117

9. 100 7872 LASOTA Nadia 2013 KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 59 56 115

10. 103 2906 KWAŚNIEWSKA Zuzanna 2010 LUKS Barcin 55 59 114

11. 105 356 KOWALIK Greta 2012 LUKS Chełmno 57 57 114

12. 114 6860 KOWALSKA Julia 2009 MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 44 66 110

13. 128 357 NOWAK Wiktoria 2012 LUKS Chełmno 53 55 108

14. 154 1256 SKOWROŃSKA Izabela 2011 KS Nowa Era Toruń 47 53 100

15. 183 363 SZCZUTKOWSKA Amelia 2012 LUKS Chełmno 51 39 90

16. 187 2910 RYDLEWSKA Adrianna 2012 LUKS Barcin 39 47 86

17. 204 2907 LIEPELT Agata 2013 LUKS Barcin 36 47 83

18. 217 959 KRZYSZTOFIAK Michalina 2010 Energa KTS Toruń 39 39 78

19. 217 2912 RYDLEWSKA Lilianna 2015 LUKS Barcin 39 39 78

20. 226 975 DYMIŃSKA Kinga 2012 KS Gotyk Toruń 47 28 75

21. 228 5166 LEWICKA Martyna 2010 KS Gotyk Toruń 47 28 75

22. 247 4317 WOŹNIAK Zuzanna 2008 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 28 39 67

23. 252 4563 JASKOT Amelia 2015 ŻTMS Baszta Żnin 39 28 67

24. 253 6300 TOŁYSZ Wiktoria 2011 UKS Top Solec Kujawski 39 28 67

25. 278 4312 MATUSZAK Blanka 2012 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 28 28 56

26. 279 7583 KOŁODZIEJCZAK Zofia 2010 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 28 28 56

27. 279 7579 KWASIGROCH Maja 2009 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 28 28 56

28. 279 2909 NOWICKA Nina 2015 LUKS Barcin 28 28 56

29. 296 4564 RATAJCZAK Julia 2010 ŻTMS Baszta Żnin 51 51

30. 312 4565 RATAJCZAK Zofia 2011 ŻTMS Baszta Żnin 47 47

31. 339 1242 OELRICH Antonina 2014 KS Nowa Era Toruń 28 14 42

32. 387 2000 SZOCH Izabela 2010 MKS Emdek Bydgoszcz 28 28

33. 389 244 SEWERYŃSKA Natalia 2010 Energa KTS Toruń 28 28

34. 405 4302 DĄBRZAŁ Anna 2011 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 20 20

35. 405 4305 GAWĘDA Lena 2011 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 20 20

JUNIORKI po 2 WTK/GPP


